2
•  Plate Heat Exchangers
•  Brazed Heat Exchangers
•  Shell And Tube Heat Exchanger
•  Rotary Lobe Pumps
•  Barrel Pumps
•  Mono Pumps
• Dosage Pumps

larger revisions.
7
Dimensions
MIT CODE
(m2) (kw)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C D
MIT MS-16 0.15 16 60 360
MIT  MS-25 0.25 25 60 520
MIT  MS-45 0.33 45 76 450
MIT MS-61 0.44 61 76 570
MIT MS-88 0.64 88 76 780
MIT MS-105 0.85 105 89 830
MIT MS-175 1.55 175 900
MIT  MS-352 2.01 352 133 900
MIT  MS-704 4.47 704 168 950
MIT MS-880 5.3 880 168
MIT MS-1056 6.42 1056 168 1300
MIT  MS-1320 8.46 1320 219 1070
MIT  MS-1467 8.87 1467 219
MIT MS-1760 10.64 1760 219 1220
MIT MS-16-T 0.15 16 60 360
MIT  MS-25-T 0.25 25 60 520
MIT  MS-45-T 0.33 45 76 450
MIT MS-61-T 0.44 61 76 570
MIT MS-88-T 0.64 88 76 780
MIT MS-105-T 0.85 105 89 830
MIT MS-175-T 1.55 175 900
MIT  MS-352-T 2.01 352 133 900
MIT  MS-704-T 4.47 704 168 950
MIT MS-880-T 5.3 880 168
MIT MS-1056-T 6.42 1056 168 1300
MIT  MS-1320-T 8.46 1320 219 1070
MIT  MS-1467-T 8.87 1467 219
MIT MS-1760-T 10,64 1760 219 1220
8
•     Energy recycle systems
0216 444 35 46
ApplicationsYou can take assistance about problems